
September

october

november

december

february

march

april

may

june

Thursday, August 24 
Back-to-School Potluck
1000 Hours Kick-off

august

Saturday, September 16
SLA-sponsored Paddle
Squam Lake

Sunday, October 15
NLRA Guided Hike
Hebron Town Forest

Sunday, November 19
Wreath, Ornament, and lantern-making
MVCS Fort Creek

Saturday, December 2
MVCS Lantern Walk
Plymouth Holiday Parade 

Saturday, February  18
Across the Ice Hike to Belle Island
Wellington State Park
Bristol

Sunday, March 17
Spring Equinox Sugar on Snow
MVCS Location TBD

Saturday, April 13
Earth Day Upcycle Challenge
MVCS Location TBD

Friday, May 17
TBA

Friday May 31-Saturday June 1
Countdown Campout
Rumney- location TBD

january

Saturday, January 20
Snowshoe and XC Ski
Green Woodlands
Dorchester

Saturday, September 30
Forest Tour
Hubbard Brook Experimental Forest
Thornton

Friday, November 3, 3:15PM
LE Quincy Bog Walk 'n Talk
Rumney

Friday, March 8, 3:15PM
UE/MS Quincy Bog Walk 'n Talk
Rumney


